CHAPTER

PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0435
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA09S67
PAO587
PAQ0S67
PAO587
PA09S67
PA0720
PA0720
PA0974
PA0720
PA0948
PA0720
PA0720
PA0720
PA0720
PA0720
PA0720
PAO364
PAO364

CITYy

Aliquippa
Ambridge
Baden
Beaver
Beaver Falls
Charleroi
Clinton
Conway
Freedom
Crescent
Industry
Midland
Monaca
New Brighton
Rochester
Coraopolis
Glenshaw
McKeesport
Presto
Sewickley
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Washington
Canonsburg
Berlin
Rockwood
Schellsburg
Stoystown
Cherry Tree
Du Bois
Brockway
Corsica
Force
Johnsonburg
Kersey
Luthersburg
Penfield
Ridgway
Saint Marys
Weedville
Johnstown
Johnstown

STATE

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

ZIP

15001
15003
15005
15009
15010
15022
15026
15027
15042
15046
15052
15059
15061
15066
15074
15108
15116
15135
15142
15143
15205
15219
15221
15228
15234
15237
15301
15317
15530
15557
15559
15563
15724
15801
15824
15829
15841
15845
15846
15848
15849
15853
15857
15868
15901
15902

REGION

N NN DNNNDNNNNDNNNNNNDNNNNDNDNDNNNDNDNNNNMNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNDNNNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDN



PAO364
PAO364
PAO364
PA09S67
PA09S67
PA0S67
PAO364
PAO364
PAO364
PAO364
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0862
PA0435
PA0435
PA0435
PA0435
PA0435
PA0435
PA0435
PA0435
PA0435
PA0435
PA0O67
PA09S67
PAQ0S67
PA09S67
PA09S67
PAQ0S67
PA09S67
PA09S67
PA0S67
PA09S67
PA0974
PA0S74
PA0974
PA0974
PA0S74
PA0974
PA09S67
PA0542
PA0542
PAO542
PA0542

Johnstown
Johnstown
Dunlo
Ebensburg
Loretto
Mineral Point
Nanty Glo
Revloc
Summerhill
Windber
Butler
Saxonburg
Cranberry Twp
Bessemer
Darlington
Ellwood City
Ford City
North East
Union City
Wattsburg
Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Altoona
Altoona
Chest Springs
Duncansville
East Freedom
Flinton
Hollidaysburg
Irvona
Martinsburg
Woodbury
Clearfield
Curwensville
Frenchville
Glen Richey
Hyde

Lanse
Warriors Mark
Annville
Blain

Boiling Springs
Dillsburg

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

15904
15905
15930
15931
15940
15942
15943
15948
15958
15963
16001
16056
16066
16112
16115
16117
16226
16428
16438
16442
16502
16505
16506
16508
16509
16510
16511
16601
16602
16624
16635
16637
16640
16648
16656
16662
16695
16830
16833
16836
16837
16843
16849
16877
17003
17006
17007
17019

N NN DNNNDNNNNNNNNNDNDNNNNDNDNDNNNDNNNNNNDNDNDNNNDNDNDNNNNNDNNNDNNDNDNDNDNDN



PA0542
PA0542
PA0542
PA0542
PA0542
PA0791
PA0542
PAO542
PA0542
PA0791
PAO542
PA0542
PAO131
PAO542
PA0542
PA0791
PAO791
PA0542
PA0542
PAO542
PA0542
PA0542
PAO542
PA0542
PA0542
PAO542
PA1032
PA1032
PA1032
PA1032
PA1032
PA1032
PA1032
PA1032
PA1008
PAO131
PA0862
PA1008
PA1008
PAO131
PA1008
PA1008
PA1008
PA0266
PA0S67
PA0791
PA0678
PA0678

Elizabethtown
Enola

Hershey
Hummelstown
Lebanon
Lewistown
Liverpool
Lebanon

Mechanicsburg

Mc Veytown
Millerstown
Mount Gretna
Myerstown

New Bloomfield

Palmyra
Reedsville
Yeagertown
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Steeton
Dover

East Berlin
Hanover
Manchester
Thomasville
York

York

York
Columbia
Denver
Lititz
Mount Joy
Narvon
Reinholds
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lancaster
Williamsport
Loganton
McClure
Bangor

E Bangor

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

17022
17025
17033
17036
17042
17044
17045
17046
17050
17051
17062
17064
17067
17068
17078
17084
17099
17101
17102
17104
17109
17109
17110
17111
17112
17113
17315
17316
17331
17345
17364
17402
17403
17408
17512
17517
17543
17552
17555
17569
17601
17602
17603
17701
17747
17841
18013
18013

N NN DNNNDNNNNNNNNNDNDNNNNDNDNDNNNDNNNNNNDNDNDNNNDNDNDNNNNNDNNNDNNDNDNDNDNDN



PAO415
PA0415
PA0415
PAO415
PA0415
PA0415
PAO415
PA0678
PA0O67
PA0590
PA0415
PAO415
PAO415
PA0415
PA0542
PA0O67
PA0678
PA0678
PA0623
PA0678
PA0O67
PA0678
PA0678
PA0623
PA0623
PA0678
PA0678
PA0678
PAO067
PA0623
PA0678
PA0678
PA1035
PA00O67
PAO067
PA0468
PA00O67
PA0468
PA0O67
PA00O67
PAO067
PA0266
PA0590
PAO067
PA0O67
PA00O67
PAO067
PA0349

Bethlehem
Bethlehem
Breinigsville
Catasauqua
Easton

Easton
Whitehall
Kunkletown
Macungie
Pennsburg
Trexlertown
Allentown
Allentown
Allentown
Hazleton

East Stroudsburg
East Stroudsburg
Bushkill
Dingmans Fry
Effort
Henryville
Henryville
Marshalls Creek
Matamoras
Milford
Pocono Summit
Saylorsburg
Sciota
Stroudsburg
Shohola
Tobyhanna
Blakeslee
Dallas
Chalfont
Colmar

Line Lexington
Newtown
Quakertown
Richlandtown
Southampton
Warrington
Roslyn
Abington
Ambler
Ardmore

Huntingdon Valley

Broomall
Cheltenham

18018
18020
18031
18032
18042
18045
18052
18058
18062
18073
18087
18102
18103
18104
18202
18301
18302
18324
18328
18330
18332
18332
18335
18336
18337
18346
18353
18354
18360
18458
18466
18610
18612
18914
18915
18932
18940
18951
18955
18966
18976
19001
19001
19002
19003
19006
19008
19012
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PA0O67
PA0266
PA0266
PA0O67
PAO590
PA0O67
PA0266
PA0266
PA0468
PA0590
PA0266
PA0O67
PA0O67
PAO067
PA0590
PA0O67
PAO067
PA0266
PA0590
PAO067
PA0266
PA0266
PA0266
PA0O67
PA0266
PA0266
PA0266
PA0266
PAO067
PA0266
PA00O67
PA0266
PA0266
PA0436
PAO067
PA0436
PA0436
PA0210
PA0436
PA0436
PAO067
PA0O67
PA00O67
PAO067
PA0436
PA00O67
PAO067
PA0O67

Brookhaven
Clifton Heights
Bensalem
Elkins Park
Flourtown
Glenside
Langhorne
Penndel
Lansdowne
Levittown
Levittown
Springfield
Penn Valley

Newtown Square

Oreland
Havertown
Havertown
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Coatesville
Exton
Kennett Square
Parkesburg
Wagontown
West Chester
West Chester
Norristown
Norristown
Bridgeport
Blue Bell
Collegeville
Conshohocken
Harleysville
Lafayette Hill

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

19015
19018
19020
19027
19031
19038
19047
19047
19050
19054
19055
19064
19072
19073
19075
19083
19083
19111
19114
19120
19124
19125
19128
19129
19134
19135
19136
19137
19141
19143
19149
19152
19154
19320
19341
19348
19365
19376
19380
19382
19401
19401
19405
19422
19426
19428
19438
19444

N NN DNNNDNNNNNNNNNDNDNNNNDNDNDNNNDNNNNNNDNDNDNNNDNDNDNNNNNDNNNDNNDNDNDNDNDN



PA0O67
PAO067
PA0436
PA0O67
PAO565
PA0349
PAO131
PAO131
PAO131
PAO131
PAO131
PAO131
PAO131
PA0415
PAO131
PAO131
PAO131
PAO131
PAO131
PAO131
PAO131
PAO131
PAO131
PAO131

Lansdale
North Wales
Phoenixville
Plymouth Meeting
Pottstown
Schwensksville
Adamstown
Bernville
Birdsboro
Boyertown
Douglassville
Fleetwood
Hamburg
Kutztown
Temple
Wernersville
Womelsdorf
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Sinking Spring
Reading

PA

19446
19454
19460
19462
19464
19473
19501
19506
19508
19512
19518
19522
19526
19530
19560
19565
19567
19601
19605
19606
19607
19608
19608
19610
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